35
45
41
3.5
10±.5
8 2
5
1.2
3
7
1
2
3
35
PCB mounting holes
3.75
ø1.5 (+.2 -0)
M2 x .4
1 2 3
Circuit Diagram
Slide Potentiometers
312-319AF-Value
Available from Mouser Electronics www.mouser.com (800) 346-6873
Dimensions (mm)
Date: 8/18/06 Ref.#: TW-700134
Electrical Specifications:
• Type:  audio taper with white indicator
• Total resistance:  1KΩ~1MΩ
• Resistance tolerance:  ±20%
• Rated wattage:  0.1
• Rated voltage:  150
• Insulation resistance:  100MΩ min. @ 250VDC
• Dielectric strength:  300VAC for 1 minute
• Operating force:  30~250gf.cm.
• Lever stop strength:  5kg/60sec.
(5mm point from mounting surface)
• Sliding life:  15,000 cycles
• Slide travel:  30mm
• Values (Ω):  1K, 5K, 10K, 50K, & 100K
Note:
• RoHS Compliant
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Alpha (Taiwan):
  RA3043F-20-10EB1-A54  RA3043F-20-10EB1-A14  RA3043F-20-10EB1-A53  RA3043F-20-10EB1-A100K